



# 1Z0-462<sup>Q&As</sup>

Oracle WebCenter Sites 11g Essentials

## Pass Oracle 1Z0-462 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.geekcert.com/1z0-462.html>

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Oracle  
Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





### QUESTION 1

When creating a user in the WEM interface, what are the minimum fields that are required?

- A. Name
- B. Email
- C. ACLs
- D. Groups
- E. Password
- F. Assign user to a site

Correct Answer: C

---

### QUESTION 2

Your legal department has informed you that there is a new requirement that every version of every webpage must be stored for seven years going forward. The site does not use Engage but it does use translations. Currently, publishing is every 24 hours.

What is the low cost way to meet this requirement?

- A. configuring Site Capture on delivery to execute every 24 hours
- B. leveraging the built-in block-level mirroring of both the database and the shared file system in the enterprise storage area network to execute every 24 hours
- C. modifying publish to publish to two delivery destinations simultaneously
- D. running two shell scripts that tar the shared file system and the database, respectively, to execute every 24 hours

Correct Answer: C

---

### QUESTION 3

Which JSTL tag would you use when you need to generate a link to an image served by WebCent Sites?

- A. `render:gettemplateurl`
- B. `render:stream`
- C. `render:satellitebloburl`
- D. `render:satellitestream`



Correct Answer: C

#### QUESTION 4

By default, SiteCapture can be used to crawl an instance of WebCenter Sites. Identify two tasks that SiteCapture performs.

- A. It makes PDFs of the captured site.
- B. It archives a site in a zip file with metadata, HTML, JavaScript, and blobs.
- C. It saves only the pages that were changed to the SiteCapture file system.
- D. It crawls the site as different users.

Correct Answer: AC

#### QUESTION 5

What is wrong with the following code fragment?

```
<div id="container"> <div class="content">
<insite:calltemplate slotname="HelloSlot" tname="HelloDetail"
variant="HelloDetail/Detail" args="c,cid" />
</div>
<div class="side-bar">
<insite:calltemplate slotname="HelloSlot" tname="HelloSideBar"
variant="HelloSideBar/Detail" args="c,cid" />
</div></div>
```

- A. Nothing. This code fragment will work as expected.
- B. The slot name HelloSlot cannot be repeated for any given content management site.
- C. The template name Detail cannot be repeated for any given content management site.
- D. The insite:calltemplate tag has a syntax error. The Argument field, which is a required argument, is missing.

Correct Answer: D

[1Z0-462 Study Guide](#)

[1Z0-462 Exam Questions](#)

[1Z0-462 Braindumps](#)